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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -17,561,768,743.20       -464,535.77       -464,535.77
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,352,217.59           -194.48       -464,730.25
010005 16020600     G 010100 16020900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      431,400,000.00         11,411.20       -453,319.05
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      161,360,625.22          4,268.23       -449,050.82
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               23.00                         -449,050.82
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,899,528.00            235.41       -448,815.41
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,880,921,564.84        129,107.88       -319,707.53
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      187,804,305.02          4,967.71       -314,739.82
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      191,992,401.53          5,078.49       -309,661.33
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,476,143,519.50         39,046.27       -270,615.06
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       77,413,010.21          2,047.69       -268,567.37
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .92                         -268,567.37
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,466,266.23           -118.14       -268,685.51
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          148,325.20              3.92       -268,681.59
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,469,337.56             38.87       -268,642.72
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       23,168,495.78            612.84       -268,029.88
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,769,429.64            390.68       -267,639.20
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,785,244.42            126.57       -267,512.63
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,376,350.74            327.38       -267,185.25
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,023,273.50            238.68       -266,946.57
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       78,309,521.11          2,071.40       -264,875.17
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -309,202.80             -8.18       -264,883.35
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          472,588.52             12.51       -264,870.84
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          143,752.78              3.80       -264,867.04
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           23,892.40               .63       -264,866.41
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,448.60              -.30       -264,866.71
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -38,725.20             -1.03       -264,867.74
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           99,592.80              2.64       -264,865.10
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,768,012.64            179.02       -264,686.08
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          817,311.34             21.62       -264,664.46
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,717,300.99           -151.23       -264,815.69
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -109,293.80             -2.89       -264,818.58
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          255,739.40              6.76       -264,811.82
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      154,537,643.22          4,087.76       -260,724.06
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,890,606.56            -50.01       -260,774.07
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           16,912.80               .45       -260,773.62
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -165,026.05             -4.37       -260,777.99
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      199,731,127.34          5,283.20       -255,494.79
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      565,345,678.24         14,954.26       -240,540.53
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc     -402,088,450.54        -10,635.86       -251,176.39
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,716.00              -.04       -251,176.43
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -24,025,204.48           -635.51       -251,811.94
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,868,625.78            102.34       -251,709.60
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,380,000.00             36.50       -251,673.10
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -885,800.31            -23.43       -251,696.53
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,750,860.27             46.31       -251,650.22
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -7,080.78              -.19       -251,650.41
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,401,204.32            222.23       -251,428.18
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,681,142.33             97.37       -251,330.81
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010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -35,595.72              -.94       -251,331.75
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,051,022.55            -27.80       -251,359.55
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,304.00              -.14       -251,359.69
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           78,336.85              2.07       -251,357.62
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,937,404.08             51.25       -251,306.37
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,513,530.50            -66.49       -251,372.86
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -107,967.99             -2.86       -251,375.72
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -888,591.20            -23.50       -251,399.22
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          184,244.04              4.87       -251,394.35
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,757,244.11            416.81       -250,977.54
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -16,931,615.84           -447.87       -251,425.41
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           10,118.16               .27       -251,425.14
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -166,171.07             -4.40       -251,429.54
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -31.28                         -251,429.54
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,805,380.44            100.66       -251,328.88
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -275,642.18             -7.29       -251,336.17
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,019,857.96            317.94       -251,018.23
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,965,521.68            104.89       -250,913.34
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          724,622.22             19.17       -250,894.17
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -20,499.40              -.54       -250,894.71
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -4,508.40              -.12       -250,894.83
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -517,067.85            -13.68       -250,908.51
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,530,478.88             40.49       -250,868.02
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,157,094.19           -665.45       -251,533.47
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,534,981.91            119.96       -251,413.51
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,597.48            100.06       -251,313.45
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          895,406.22             23.68       -251,289.77
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -16,298,344.59           -431.12       -251,720.89
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,573,046.60            -68.06       -251,788.95
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,826,308.13            656.70       -251,132.25
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,389,027.45           -221.91       -251,354.16
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          232,556.45              6.16       -251,348.00
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,711,697.32            574.30       -250,773.70
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          451,089.54             11.94       -250,761.76
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          204,608.00              5.41       -250,756.35
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,532,340.77             93.43       -250,662.92
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          595,453.44             15.75       -250,647.17
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,826,295.29           -154.11       -250,801.28
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          230,000.00              6.08       -250,795.20
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -79,048.11             -2.09       -250,797.29
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -8,900.75              -.23       -250,797.52
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -557,607.12            -14.75       -250,812.27
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,030,193.92             27.25       -250,785.02
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,399,526.64             63.47       -250,721.55
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           35,952.68               .95       -250,720.60
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -20,241,107.68           -535.41       -251,256.01
010005 16020600     G 024066 40906600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -20,749.68              -.55       -251,256.56
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -32,022.90              -.84       -251,257.40
010005 16020600     G 024068 40906800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -53,551.23             -1.42       -251,258.82
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010005 16020600     G 024069 40906900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -27,448.20              -.73       -251,259.55
010005 16020600     G 024070 40907000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -263,674.18             -6.97       -251,266.52
010005 16020600     G 024071 40907100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -12,199.20              -.32       -251,266.84
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,750,011.08             72.74       -251,194.10
010005 16020600     G 024077 40907700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,403.60              -.30       -251,194.40
010005 16020600     G 024082 40908200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -258,194.12             -6.83       -251,201.23
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       74,249,176.92          1,964.00       -249,237.23
010005 16020600     G 024084 40908400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,355,080.88            -35.84       -249,273.07
010005 16020600     G 024085 40908500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          245,996.60              6.51       -249,266.56
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -53,577.88             -1.42       -249,267.98
010005 16020600     G 024088 40908800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          516,354.91             13.66       -249,254.32
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -84,996.60             -2.25       -249,256.57
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -158,642.49             -4.20       -249,260.77
010005 16020600     G 024093 40909300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          443,601.20             11.74       -249,249.03
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,731,500.84             45.80       -249,203.23
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          800,457.57             21.17       -249,182.06
010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -164,016.95             -4.34       -249,186.40
010005 16020600     G 024097 40909700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -53,703.00             -1.42       -249,187.82
010005 16020600     G 024098 40909800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,597,225.44             42.25       -249,145.57
010005 16020600     G 024100 40910100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -127,692.24             -3.38       -249,148.95
010005 16020600     G 024102 40910200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -18,298.80              -.48       -249,149.43
010005 16020600     G 024106 40910600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,177,581.83            -31.15       -249,180.58
010005 16020600     G 024112 40911200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -406,244.40            -10.75       -249,191.33
010005 16020600     G 024114 40911400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,294,340.90             34.24       -249,157.09
010005 16020600     G 024115 40911500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,348.54              -.14       -249,157.23
010005 16020600     G 024119 40911900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          429,920.90             11.37       -249,145.86
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       35,926,609.24            950.32       -248,195.54
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       45,932,853.84          1,214.99       -246,980.55
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          682,596.23             18.06       -246,962.49
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,079,274.40            213.70       -246,748.79
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,918,323.28            -50.74       -246,799.53
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          258,158.00              6.83       -246,792.70
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       57,895,125.55          1,531.42       -245,261.28
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,554,617.84             67.57       -245,193.71
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,044,681.16             27.63       -245,166.08
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       51,108,106.94          1,351.89       -243,814.19
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          739,990.96             19.57       -243,794.62
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       20,324,514.48            537.62       -243,257.00
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,990,157.30            290.71       -242,966.29
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,947,434.80            527.64       -242,438.65
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       71,819,229.27          1,899.73       -240,538.92
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,253,709.60            244.77       -240,294.15
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,202,188,757.91         31,799.74       -208,494.41
010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      163,783,220.31          4,332.32       -204,162.09
010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -343,388.16             -9.09       -204,171.18
010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,076,561.36           -187.18       -204,358.36
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,161,421.72            136.53       -204,221.83
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,167,493.32             57.33       -204,164.50
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      756,426,343.66         20,008.64       -184,155.86
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010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      197,398,850.43          5,221.50       -178,934.36
010005 16020600     G 082205 80080100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,286,663.44             34.04       -178,900.32
010005 16020600     G 082215 80100100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,351,389.67             35.74       -178,864.58
010005 16020600     G 082355 80271500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          416,668.00             11.02       -178,853.56
010005 16020600     G 082380 80170100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      103,348,394.84          2,733.73       -176,119.83
010005 16020600     G 082385 80170200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,061,818.73            107.44       -176,012.39
010005 16020600     G 082390 80170300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          840,796.53             22.24       -175,990.15
010005 16020600     G 082470 80260100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,434,105.18             64.39       -175,925.76
010005 16020600     G 082505 80190100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      102,768,766.91          2,718.39       -173,207.37
010005 16020600     G 082510 80190200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          279,466.20              7.39       -173,199.98
010005 16020600     G 082515 80190300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           91,021.86              2.41       -173,197.57
010005 16020600     G 082520 80190400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          203,764.41              5.39       -173,192.18
